Insured Information
ID No.:
Person
Type:
Spouse
ID No.:
Contact
P:

-Unit are based on FSA farm number (with tract/field number optional)
-Required for ARPI
Production Record Type Code:
Harvested
A Sold/Commercial Storage
B Farm Stored by Insured
C Pick/Daily Sales Records
D Automated Yield Monitoring System
E Farm Stored Measured by Authorized Representative
F Livestock Feeding Records
G Field Harvest Record
H Other
R Pre-Harvest Appraisal Allocated Production
Unharvested
I Destroyed (ARPI only)
J Put to another use (ARPI only)
K Appraised by AIP (ARPI only)
L Unreported production (ARPI only)
M Claim for Indemnity
N Appraisal (Non-Loss)
O UUF or Third-Party Damage
Q Zero Production
Z Zero Planted Acres
Processor Name/Number # Trees or Vines
Added Land/New Crop/Practice/Type/TMA
Crop/Units: Total Cropland:
INSURED ANTI-REBATING STATEMENT
I certify, for the crop year indicated, that I have not directly or indirectly received, accepted, or been paid, offered, promised, or
given any benefit, including money, goods, or services for which payment is usually made, rebate, discount, abatement, credit,
or reduction of premium, or any other valuable consideration, as an inducement to procure insurance or in exchange for
purchasing this insurance policy after it has been procured. I understand that this prohibition does not include payment of
administrative fees, performance based discounts, and any other payment approved by FCIC that are authorized under
sections 508(a)(9)(B) and 508(d)(3) of the Federal Crop Insurance Act (Act)(7 U.S.C. §§ 1508(a)(9)(B) and 1508(d)(3)). I
understand that a false certification or failure to completely and accurately report any information on this form may subject me,
and any person with a substantial beneficial interest in me, to sanctions, including but not limited, to criminal and civil penalties
and administrative sanctions in accordance with section 515(h) of the Act (7 U.S.C. § 1515(h)) and all other applicable federal
statutes.
AGENT ANTI-REBATING STATEMENT
I certify, for the crop year indicated, that I have neither offered nor promised, directly or indirectly, any benefit, including
money, goods, or services for which payment is usually made, rebate, discount, credit, reduction of premium, or any